GEORGE BALANCHINE'S

OREGON BALLET THEATRE THE NUTCRACKER

CHNIRIRG Z A prEeTon December 8 - 26, 2018 | Keller Auditorium

GROUP TICKETS ORDER FORM

To place an order, please fill out this form and return to our box office. Include any special requests or seating accomodations on the reverse.

| 0720 SW Bancroft St. Portland, OR 97239 | 503.222.5538 | www.obt.org |

1. CONTACT INFORMATION

Name: Organization:
Address: Phone Number:
City/State/Zip: Email:

2. SELECT YOUR PERFORMANCE

O Saturday, Dec. 8 - 2:00 PM & O Sunday, Dec. 16 - 2:00 PM 7 O Saturday, Dec. 22 — 2200 PM &
O Saturday, Dec. 8 - 7:30 PM I O Sunday, Dec. 16 - 7:30 PM O Saturday, Dec. 22 - 7:30 PM &
O Sunday, Dec. 9 - 2:00 PM J' O Thursday, Dec. 20 - 2:00 PM O Sunday, Dec. 23 - 2:00PM &

O Thursday, Dec. 13 - 7:30 PM O Thursday, Dec. 20 - 7:30 PM O Sunday, Dec. 23 - 7:30 PM

O Friday, Dec. 14 - 7:30 PM J O Friday, Dec. 21 - 2:00 PM O Monday, Dec. 24 - 12:00 PM*
O Saturday, Dec. 15 - 2:00 PM J O Friday, Dec. 21 - 7.30 PM & O Wednesday, Dec. 26 - 2:00 PM &
O Saturday, Dec. 15 - 7:30 PM I

=live orchestra | *= orchestra price point, no live music

3. CHOOSE YOUR SEATING AREA

KELLER A U DITORIUM AREA  FULL PRICE GROUP PRICE AREA  FULL PRICE GROUP PRICE

Wﬁ

ORCHESTRA
RECORDED MUSIC

4. CALCULATE PRICE

* Remember: for orders over 12 tickets, you get an NUMBER OF SEATS PRICE PER SEAT SUBTOTAL
additional ticket free! You do not need to include X =
it in ticket count for purposes of calculating price.

* A 25% non-refundable deposit is due within 3 + HANDLING CHARGE $5
days of reservation. Payment in full is required no
later than Friday, December 1st, 2018 (1 week
prior to the The Nutcracker opening night).

GRAND TOTAL

5. PAYMENT INFORMATION
Credit Card #:
Exp. Date: CVWV:
Cardholder Signature:

No refunds. No children under 3 except at The Nutcracker. All attendees, regardless of age, are required to have a ticket. No late seating. Programs subject to change.




